Courtesy of Velocity Results

Men Pro/1

Stage 2 - KOM #1

35
39
25
8

65

a b wWNPRE

Coulton
Yuri
Jackson
Benoit
Justin

Stage 2 - KOM #2

35
39
58
33
37

a b wWNPRE

Coulton
Yuri
Timothy
Robert
Jake

Stage 2 - KOM #3

35
13
11
78
39

a b~ wNPRE

Coulton
Bruce
Kyle
Anton
Yuri

Stage 2 - KOM #4

35
11
13
78
50

a b wN Rk

Coulton
Kyle
Bruce
Anton
Matt

Stage 3 - KOM #1

35
21
83
46
58

a b wWNPRE

Coulton
will
Benjamin
Aria
Timothy

Stage 3 - KOM #2

46
57
69
29
54

a b wWwNPE

Aria
Daniel
Connor
william
Gaelen

Stage 3 - KOM #3

41
70
50
46
64

a b~ wNPE

Francis
Austin
Matt
Aria
Ryan

Stage 3 - KOM #4

58
41
50

a b~ wN PRk

Timothy
Francis
Matt
#N/A
#N/A

Stage 3 - KOM #5

58
70
50
72
27

a b~ wN R

Overall Results
35
58
46
50
70
41
21
57
11
13
69
72
78
29
54
64

O© oo ~NO O~ WNER

el
(NS}

el
ouhwN

Timothy
Austin
Matt
Graydon
Sean

Coulton
Timothy
Aria
Matt
Austin
Francis
Will
Daniel
Kyle
Bruce
Connor
Graydon
Anton
william
Gaelen
Ryan

2017 Green Mountain Stage Race

Sept. 1-4, 2017
KOM/QOM Classification

Hartrich
Hrycaj
Duncan
Boulay
Purificati

Hartrich
Hrycaj
Ahearn
Gutgesell
Hollenbach

Hartrich
Bird
Boorsma
Varabei
Hrycaj

Hartrich
Boorsma
Bird
Varabei
McLoone

Hartrich
Cooper
Wright
Kiani
Ahearn

Kiani
Nuzzo-Mueller
Ryan
Goodfellow
Merritt

Izquierdo-Bernier
Stephens
McLoone

Kiani

Primeau

Ahearn
Izquierdo-Bernier
McLoone

#N/A

#N/A

Ahearn
Stephens
McLoone
Staples
Gardner

Hartrich
Ahearn

Kiani
McLoone
Stephens
Izquierdo-Bernier
Cooper
Nuzzo-Mueller
Boorsma

Bird

Ryan

Staples
Varabei
Goodfellow
Merritt
Primeau

Unattached

TORONTO HUSTLE
Unattached

TORONTO HUSTLE

Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme

P NWkR~O

Unattached

TORONTO HUSTLE

Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing
Trek Red Truck

Hollenbach & Friends

P NWk~O

Unattached

Wheels of Bloor/Autostyle Collision
TORONTO HUSTLE

TORONTO HUSTLE

TORONTO HUSTLE

P NWkrOoO

Unattached 6
TORONTO HUSTLE 4
Wheels of Bloor/Autostyle Collision 3
TORONTO HUSTLE 2
BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVIDSON/SPOKES/CUTAWA 1

Unattached 10
CS Velo Elite 7
LUX/Stradling p/b Specialized 5
Unattached 3
Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing 2

Unattached 10
Community Bicycle Racing 7
BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVIDSON/SPOKES/CUTAWA 5
VeloSelect 3
Wheels of Bloor/Autostyle Collision 2
Unattached 5
303 Project 4
BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVIDSON/SPOKES/CUTAWA 3
Unattached 2
Velo Select 1
Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing 8
Unattached 6
BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVIDSON/SPOKES/CUTAWA 4
#N/A 2
#N/A 1
Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing 10
303 Project 8
BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVIDSON/SPOKES/CUTAWA 6
TORONTO HUSTLE 4
Gateway Harley-Davidson Trek U25 Develop 2
Unattached 34
Team ERRACE p/b DSO Manufacturing 23
Unattached 15
BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVIDSON/SPOKES/CUTAWA 14
303 Project 12
Unattached 11
CS Velo Elite 7
Community Bicycle Racing 7
TORONTO HUSTLE 7
Wheels of Bloor/Autostyle Collision 7
BATTLEY HARLEY-DAVIDSON/SPOKES/CUTAWA 5
TORONTO HUSTLE 4
TORONTO HUSTLE 4
VeloSelect 3
Wheels of Bloor/Autostyle Collision 2
Velo Select 1
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